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LIST OF GOVERNMENT OF INDIA HOL]DAYS DURING THE YEAR 2026

SL.NO ICSP HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS OF WEEK NO. OF DAYS

L Sri Panchami/ Basant Panchami 23 January 2025 Friday t
2 Republic Day 26lanuary 2026 Monday t
3 Dolyatra 03 March 2026 Tuesday t
4 Id-U1-Fitr 2lMarch2026 Saturday L

5 Mahabir Jayanti 31 March 2025 Tuesday t
6 Good Friday 03 April 2026 Friday L

7 Buddha Purnima 01 May 2026 Friday L

8 ld-Ud Juha/ Bakrid 27 May 2026 Wednesday L

9 Muharram 26 lune 2026 Friday t
10 lndependence Day 15 August 2026 Saturday 1

LL Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October 2026 Friday L

L2
Durga Puja 19th October to

2lst October,2026
Monday to
Wedneday 3

13 Kali Puja / oiwali 09 November 2026 Monday 1

t4 Guru Nanak's Birthday 24 November2O26 Tuesday

15 Christmas Day 25 December 2026 Friday

TOTAL L7
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